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Ergebnisse Sommercup Runde 1 PSV Wels 21.05.2022

Startzeit 08.45 Standardpistole

Na me 150 sec. 150 sec. 20sec. 20.sec 10sec 10sec
Prader Florian 8 8 8 87 84 84
Paul Winkler 8 88 81 76 66 74
Schirl Josef 8 92 88 86 81 86
Hasiber Friedrich 91 90 87 91 87 92
Grafner Thomas 8 90 84 85 82 89
Schwab Tobias 8 8 78 77 84 61
Pachler Brigitte 81 8 68 78 66 70
Bader Daniel 8 96 90 95 90 83

Startzeit 10.45 Sport- Zentralfeuer

Name S5min. S5min. S5min 3sec. 3sec. 3 sec.
Pachler Brigitte 90 90 90 72 80 &4
Schwab Tobias 8 90 92 66 47 54
Knauer Gerda 83 81 82 74 83 72

Ortsik Andreas ZF 90 94 85 85 92 89
Grafner Thomas ZF 89 82 94 95 90 95

Hasieber Friedrich 88 89 90 91 9% 90
Schirl Josef 8 80 92 86 80 91
Prader Florian  ZF 92 79 84 83 84 90
ERsl Hannelore 91 8 91 86 77 85
ERsl Willi 8 80 83 87 87 86

Startzeit 14.00 Standardpistole

Gesamt

513
470
514
538
518
471
449
541
0
0

Gesamt

506
436
475
535
545
544
515
512
516
510
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Name

Prammer Bernhard
Prammer Franziska
EBsl Hannelore
ERsl Willi

Angerer Rudolf

Name

Prammer Bernhard
Prammer Franziska
Steinkleibl Iris
Winkler Paul
Angerer Rudolf

150 sec. 150 sec. 20 sec.

90
87
83
79
87

Startzeit 16.00 Sport- Zentralfeuer

87
75
90
75
80

84
72
72
78
84

20 .sec  10sec

89
73
82
79
89

75
64
71
71
69

10 sec

78
57
81
83
74

5min.

89
65
88
82
88

5 min. 5min
89 82
74 82
94 93
88 87
80 88

3 sec.

86
63
84
81
93

3 sec.

91
54
91
93
94

3 sec.

81
82
86
88
91

Gesamt

503
428
479
465
483
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Gesamt

518
420
536
519
534
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